
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (Session 2023-24)  

Department of Science  

DATE  DAY PARTICULAR COLLEGE ACTIVITY 
(PROPOSED) 

DEPARTMENT  
ACTIVITY  

  
05-07-2023 

Wednesday  

Career counselling 
session for 12th 

Students 

 

06-07-2023 Thursday  

07-07-2023 Friday   
08-07-2023 Saturday  

10-07-2023 Monday   Academic 
committee 
meeting 

11-07-2023 Tuesday  World Population 
Day (Poster Making 
Competition Day)  

 

14-07-2023 Friday     
15-07-2023 Saturday   FDP   
17-07-2023 Monday   Facilitation of toppers   
19-07-2023 Wednesday   Welcome and 

orientation day for 
new Students  

 

20-07-2023 Thursday   Starting of New 
session (2023-24) for 
UG student  

 

24-07-2023 Monday   Guest Lecture Subject   

29-07-2023 Saturday  Muharram 
Holiday  

  

01-08-2023 Tuesday   Awareness 
Programme on Rain 
Water Harvesting  

 

07-08-2023 Monday   Guest Lecture Subject  
(Physics)  

 

15-08-2023 Tuesday  Independence 
Day  

  

21-08-2023 Monday   Fresher Party (UG)  
28-08-2023 Monday  Rakhi Making 

Competition  
 

30-08-2023 Wednesday  Rakhi Holiday    
04-09-2023 Monday   Fresher Party (PG) 

 
 

 



07-09-2023 Thursday  Janmashthmi 
Holiday  

  

14-09-2023 Thursday   Internal Examination   
15-09-2023 Friday   
16-09-2023 Saturday  
18-09-2023 Monday   
19-09-2023 Tuesday   

25-09-2023 Monday  Ramdev 
Jayanti  

  

28-09-2023 Thursday  Barawafat 
Holiday  

  

02-10-2023 Monday   Mahatma Gnadhi 
Jayanti  

 

06-10-2023 Friday   Road Safety 
Awareness 
Programme  

 

11-10-2023 Wednesday   English Debate   
12-10-2023 Thursday   PTM  
18-10-2023 Wednesday   Guest Lecture Subject 

(Chemistry)  
 

23-10-2023 Monday   Educational 
Awareness 
Programme in Abusar  

 

25-10-2023 Wednesday   Video Lecture in 
subject botany 

 

31-10-2023 Tuesday   Mehandi Competition   
01-11-2023 Wednesday  Karva Chouth 

Holiday 
(Collector 
Power) 

  

04-11-2023 Saturday   Career Counselling 
for UG Student  

 

07-11-2023 
To  
16-11-2023 

Tuesday  
 
Thursday  

Diwali  
Vacation  

  

20-11-2023 Monday   Science project 
exhibition  

 

25-11-2023 Saturday  Assembly 
election 
Holiday  

  

27-11-2023 Monday  Guru Nanak 
Jaynti  

  

28-11-2023 Tuesday   Essay writing on 
Savidhan Diwas  

 

 

01-12-2023 Friday   International Aids 
Day Rally and Poster 

 



competition  
08-12-2023 
To  
14-12-2023 

Friday   Internal Exam on Unit 
– II  

 

18-12-2023 Monday   Video Lecture on 
Subject (Zoology) 

 

19-12-2023 Tuesday   Awareness 
Programme on Aids  

 

25-12-2023 
To  
03-01-2024 

Monday 
 
Wednesday  

 Winter Vacation   

06-01-2024 Saturday   Problem Solving 
Classes  

 

10-01-2024 
 To  
17-01-2024 

Wednesday  
 
Wednesday  

 Pre University Exam 
for All Subject  

 

22-01-2024 Monday   Ram Mandir Partistha   
23-01-2024 Tuesday   Neta ji Subhash 

Chandra Boss Jayanti  
 

26-01-2024 Friday   Republic Day   
01-02-2024 Tuesday   PTM  
05-02-2024 Monday  Guru Ravidas Jayanti   
10-02-2024 Saturday   Workshop on 

environment  
 

12-02-2024 Monday  Alumni Meet  
15-02-2024   Remedial Classes  
16-02-2024 Friday  Deendayal 

Jayanti  
  

19-02-2024 Monday   Problem Solving 
Classes for slow 
Lerner  

 

28-02-2024 Wednesday   National Science Day   
01-03-2024 Friday  Career Counselling 

for UG Students   
 

06-03-2024 Wednesday   Video Lecture   
08-03-2024 Friday  Maha-

Shivratri 
Holiday  

  

13-03-2024 Wednesday  Problem Solving 
Classes  

 

19-03-2024 
To  
23-03-2024 

Tuesday  
 
Saturday  

 Pre – Practical Exam 
for All subject  

 

 

24-03-2024 
To  
26-03-2024 

Sunday  
To  
Wednesday 

Holi Vacation    



29-03-2024 Friday  Good Friday 
Holiday  

  

01-04-2024 Monday   Video Lecture   
04-04-2024 Tuesday  Mahaveer Jayanti   
11-04-2024 Thursday Eid Holiday    
17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 

Jayanti  
  

18-04-2024 Thursday  Practical Exam trial 
for MSC physics and 
Zoology 

 

19-04-2024 Friday  Election   
20-04-2024 Saturday  Problem Solving 

Classes for UG 
 

25-04-2024 Thursday  Farewell Party for 
both (UG & PG)  

 

30-04-2024 Tuesday  Session End   
 


